
  St Bartholomew’s C of E Primary School 
Ash Street, Great Harwood, Lancashire. BB6 7QA  

Tel: 01254 884534  
 

Headteacher: Mrs S Irvine                   Head@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk 

Education & Cultural Services - Governors System 

School Governing Body  
 

Establishment: St Bartholomew’s Parish C of E Primary School 

 Name Contact details   Type Appointed End date 

Mr P Bell  chair@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk  Foundation  05.06.2021  04.06.2025  

Mrs B Anthony  banthony@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk  Foundation  Renewal in process  

Mrs G Russo  g.russo@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk  Foundation  02.10.2021  01.10.2025  

Mr R Shekleton  r.shekleton@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk  Foundation  14.04.2021  13.04.2025  

Reverend G Birch  madrevgra@aol.com  Foundation  01.07.2019  20.06.2023  

Mrs D Campbell  d.campbell@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk  Foundation  31.10.2019  30.10.2023  

Mrs B Nelson  b.nelson@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk  Staff  01.05.2021  30.04.2024  

Mrs S Irvine  head@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk  Headteacher  01.09.2019  31.08.2023  

Mrs J Owen j.owen@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk Staff 01.09.2022 31.08.2026 

Mr T Thompson t.thompson@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk Parent 18.04.2023 17.04.2027 

Mr R Early r.early@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk Parent 30.11.2022 29.11.2026 

VACANCY     Foundation      

VACANCY     Foundation    

 

Follow Jesus in all we do 
bursar@st-barts.lancs.sch.uk                     www.stbartholomewsceprimary.com  

http://www.stbartholomewsceprimary.com/

